Bateau

HAZET CAMILA
BOULARDOT LUC
TOMASINI ADRIEN
FRUSINOIU STEFAN-ANDREI
KOMCHOUYAN ARTHUR
MACHADO JOSE ALBERTO
FRIOCOURT LOUISE
HALLE ANTHONY
GOUYAU EVAN
BILDSTEIN LOUAN
COURDENT FLORYAN
KIRSCHHOFFER MANON
DEL DEGAN PAULINE
GEGOUT CLEMENTINE
MANGEOT NATHALIE
NARGIL ISABELLE
NICOT ELISE
DEGRAEVE MATHIAS
EVRA AMBRE

KINTS MAXIME
DHERBECOURT LUCAS
MANY HUGO

OST OLIVIER

ZELJKO AURELIEN
DEPREZ DIDIER
KRAWCZYK EMMA
GOUNAND BENOIT
SIKORA DAMIEN
COLLARD CLEMENT
DELEDALLE ADEL
DENQUIN JEREMY
DILLY LENY

HOYER JOHNNY
KLAMKA FLORENT
MAILLOT LEA
PORQUET ROMAIN
SCOTTE REGIS
SERGENT ANTONIN
VARLET NICOLAS
WAEKENS LAELIEN
BINAUT KEVIN
BEUZEVILLE ROBIN
MOLL JEAN CHRISTOPHE
VAUZELLE ELORA
ROBIN DAVID

ADEL FAYCAL
BONNET SERGE
BRUNET ACHILLE
COUPRY LAURENT
DELOBEL AUDE
DRAPIER FERDINAND
LETHIMONNIER ANTOINE
ABDELAZIZ LUCAS
TESSIER JEAN MARC
GACOIN BAPTISTE
BAGIROV NADIR
JARRY ELISA
MARCHAND OLIVIER
NORMAND CORENTIN
BATONNEAU ROMAIN

Epreuve
K1DC
C1HS
C1HS
C1HS
C1HV3
C1HS
K1DJ
K1HJ
K1HC
C1HJ
C1HJ
K1DC
K1DC
K1DJ
K1DV4
K1DV3
K1DC
K1HS
K1DC
K1HJ
C1HC
C1HC
K1HJ
K1HJ
K1HV5+
C1DC
K1HV4
K1HS
K1HC
K1HC
C1HC
K1HC
C1HV2
K1HC
K1DC
K1HC
K1HV5+
C1HC
C1HC
C1HC
K1HC
K1HS
K1HS
K1DC
K1HV4
K1HS
K1HV5+
K1HV1
K1HV4
K1DC
K1HJ
K1HJ
K1HS
K1HV3
K1HJ
C1HS
K1DJ
C1HV2
K1HS
C1HC

N°Club Club
6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE

2103 V.B.D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE
2103 V.B.D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE

2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK
2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK
2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK

8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE
8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE
5408 C.K.C. NANCY TOMBLAINE
6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
8802 AS GERARDMER CK
8802 AS GERARDMER CK
8802 AS GERARDMER CK
8802 AS GERARDMER CK
8802 AS GERARDMER CK

201 CNVO TERGNIER

201 CNVO TERGNIER

211 C.K. PLEIN AIR DE CHAUNY
5910 AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI
5910 AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI
5910 AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI
5910 AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI
5916 CK CLUB QUESNOYSIEN

5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB

6202 A.S.L. ST LAURENT BLANGY
6202 A.S.L. ST LAURENT BLANGY
6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6204 BOULOGNE CK

6217 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE AGACHE
7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE
7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE
7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE
7807 CLUB DES RAGONDINS

9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
9407 RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
2710 S.P.N. VERNON

2710 S.P.N. VERNON

6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK

2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS

2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS

2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS

2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS

3701 CK CLUB DE TOURS

N° Licence Région

244609 Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
138285 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
172613 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
279042 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
71712 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
287788 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
328629 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
270018 Bourgogne-Franche Comté
275557 Grand-Est
264603 Grand-Est
291935 Grand-Est
269312 Grand-Est
279950 Grand-Est
278970 Grand-Est
357 Grand-Est
330350 Grand-Est
234307 Grand-Est
312042 Hauts de France
289359 Hauts de France
211197 Hauts de France
295823 Hauts de France
283468 Hauts de France
353727 Hauts de France
316023 Hauts de France
230912 Hauts de France
323871 Hauts de France
62686 Hauts de France
152339 Hauts de France
324783 Hauts de France
343696 Hauts de France
343689 Hauts de France
322523 Hauts de France
24118 Hauts de France
325146 Hauts de France
346502 Hauts de France
283847 Hauts de France
62847 Hauts de France
266617 Hauts de France
340108 Hauts de France
293990 Hauts de France
325300 Hauts de France
212201 lle-de-France
170003 lle-de-France
353447 lle-de-France
190339 lle-de-France
139951 lle-de-France
398 lle-de-France
305843 lle-de-France
229533 lle-de-France
325830 lle-de-France
291624 lle-de-France
322477 lle-de-France
180344 Normandie
128663 Normandie
282975 Normandie
332329 Centre-Val de Loire
227210 Centre-Val de Loire
6757 Centre-Val de Loire
168986 Centre-Val de Loire
293813 Centre-Val de Loire

IR
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Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Ouest
Ouest
Ouest
Ouest
Ouest
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